
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 230 196 2 4,51
2 3 2 270 196 2 10,58
4 10 7 298 196 2 40,89

11 19 9 298 196 2 52,57

20 28 9 298 196 2 52,57

29 37 9 298 196 2 52,57

38 39 2 245 196 2 9,60
40 46 7 298 196 2 40,89

47 55 9 298 196 2 52,57

56 64 9 296 196 2 52,21

65 72 8 294 196 2 46,10

73 80 8 292 196 2 45,79

81 82 2 290 196 2 11,37
83 87 5 287 190 2 27,27
88 88 1 285 180 2 5,13

Tot. Slabs 88 504,60
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